
Jerseys after  stage 1 : Gennep ITT

Yellow Jersey - General Classification SIMAC

22 10054258447 BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe Canyon//SRAM Racing

Green Jersey - Points Classification ONVI

22 10054258447 BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe Canyon//SRAM Racing

Jersey will be worn by:

83 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke Team Visma | Lease a Bike

Polka Dot Jersey - Mountain Classification BETCITY

Jersey will be worn by:

57 10003264335 VAN DIJK Ellen Lidl - Trek

White Jersey - Young Rider Classification PROVINCIE GELDERLAND

22 10054258447 BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe Canyon//SRAM Racing

Jersey will be worn by:

13 10064983920 GOOSSENS Marthe AG Insurance - Soudal Team

Red Jersey - Most Competitive Rider LIMBURG CYCLING

22 10054258447 BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe Canyon//SRAM Racing
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Result Stage 1 : Gennep ITT

Distance:  10.1 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
1 22 10054258447 BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe CSR 12:40.77 47.794
2 83 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke TVL 12:47.92 0:07 47.349
3 57 10003264335 VAN DIJK Ellen LTK 12:48.08 0:08 47.339
4 1 10007350459 KOPECKY Lotte SDW 12:51.32 0:11 47.140
5 66 10023137817 SMULDERS Silke LAJ 12:56.26 0:16 46.840
6 82 10023769024 HENDERSON Anna TVL 13:04.20 0:24 46.366
7 81 10008685423 MARKUS Riejanne TVL 13:09.04 0:29 46.081
8 35 10009862355 SCHWEINBERGER Christina FED 13:09.30 0:29 46.066
9 75 10015331236 KOCH Franziska DFP 13:11.57 0:31 45.934

10 21 10010971690 DYGERT Chloe CSR 13:13.87 0:33 45.801
11 51 10007614985 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa LTK 13:16.48 0:36 45.651
12 101 10015190483 AHTOSALO Anniina UXM 13:17.49 0:37 45.593
13 62 10078996780 CAMPBELL Victoria Teniel LAJ 13:19.42 0:39 45.483
14 52 10023824392 BACKSTEDT Elynor LTK 13:19.50 0:39 45.478
15 13 10064983920 GOOSSENS Marthe AGS 13:19.68 0:39 45.468
16 41 10005540906 CORDON RAGOT Audrey HPH 13:21.06 0:41 45.390
17 71 10015761268 KOOL Charlotte DFP 13:22.03 0:42 45.335
18 16 10022864500 RIJNBEEK Maud AGS 13:23.30 0:43 45.263
19 94 10006412589 BUJAK Eugenia UAD 13:24.85 0:44 45.176
20 2 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena SDW 13:24.98 0:44 45.169
21 17 10022056265 WOLLASTON Ally AGS 13:25.21 0:45 45.156
22 121 10007917608 DE JONG Thalita LDL 13:25.71 0:45 45.128
23 11 10010200946 BOOGAARD Maaike AGS 13:25.81 0:45 45.122
24 106 10007968936 KOSTER Anouska UXM 13:25.81 0:45 45.122
25 65 10011138311 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby LAJ 13:26.65 0:46 45.075
26 15 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse AGS 13:30.24 0:50 44.876
27 85 10123257476 VAN AGT Eva TVL 13:30.25 0:50 44.875
28 91 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn UAD 13:30.84 0:50 44.842
29 64 10009115253 MANLY Alexandra LAJ 13:31.28 0:51 44.818
30 53 10010182657 BALSAMO Elisa LTK 13:32.40 0:52 44.756
31 105 10100298990 KOERNER Rebecca UXM 13:32.94 0:52 44.727
32 6 10016031858 MARKUS Femke SDW 13:35.27 0:55 44.599
33 55 10054603708 HOLMGREN Ava LTK 13:36.16 0:56 44.550
34 47 10034796712 ZANETTI Linda HPH 13:37.22 0:57 44.492
35 86 10023315851 VEENHOVEN Nienke TVL 13:37.43 0:57 44.481
36 61 10015336387 PATERNOSTER Letizia LAJ 13:38.01 0:58 44.449
37 73 10010714743 BARBIERI Rachele DFP 13:38.29 0:58 44.434
38 67 10023380115 TON Quinty LAJ 13:38.58 0:58 44.418
39 87 10089424381 VIGIE Margaux TVL 13:39.14 0:59 44.388
40 74 10064643410 JASTRAB Megan DFP 13:41.04 1:01 44.285
41 97 10015011843 HARVEY Mikayla UAD 13:42.13 1:02 44.227
42 46 10008130503 WOOD Alice HPH 13:42.53 1:02 44.205
43 44 10015510078 RAAIJMAKERS Marit HPH 13:43.86 1:03 44.134
44 5 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine SDW 13:44.01 1:04 44.126
45 3 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke SDW 13:44.11 1:04 44.120
46 36 10011026759 TRUYEN Marthe FED 13:44.22 1:04 44.114
47 96 10016636692 GILLESPIE Lara UAD 13:46.25 1:06 44.006
48 124 10122967082 GREVE Emilie Alberte LDL 13:47.23 1:07 43.954
49 76 10011147203 PLOUFFE Maeve DFP 13:48.70 1:08 43.876
50 43 10004603137 KASPER Romy HPH 13:48.94 1:08 43.863
51 32 10065007966 DE WILDE Julie FED 13:49.16 1:09 43.852
52 31 10119920979 SCHREMPF Carina FED 13:49.39 1:09 43.839
53 12 10022303314 BORGSTRÖM Julia AGS 13:51.11 1:11 43.749
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
54 112 10015338916 BERTEAU Victoire COF 13:51.17 1:11 43.746
55 104 10007278822 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia UXM 13:52.37 1:12 43.682
56 123 10116697549 DE KEERSMAEKER Audrey LDL 13:58.71 1:18 43.352
57 63 10009894485 KOREVAAR Jeanne LAJ 14:00.52 1:20 43.259
58 72 10063580652 BADER Silje DFP 14:00.99 1:20 43.235
59 26 10022697475 VAN DER DUIN Maike CSR 14:01.81 1:21 43.193
60 34 10007960953 KUIJPERS Evy FED 14:03.66 1:23 43.098
61 84 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda TVL 14:04.14 1:24 43.073
62 7 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke SDW 14:04.75 1:24 43.042
63 93 10010660785 BERTIZZOLO Sofia UAD 14:07.44 1:27 42.906
64 133 10046095996 JENCUŠOVÁ Nora BPK 14:08.17 1:28 42.869
65 25 10007524453 PALADIN Soraya CSR 14:12.54 1:32 42.649
66 54 10015328711 COPPONI Clara LTK 14:14.59 1:34 42.547
67 56 10008635610 SANGUINETI Ilaria LTK 14:16.82 1:36 42.436
68 4 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara SDW 14:18.07 1:38 42.374
69 115 10015339017 FORTIN Valentine COF 14:21.95 1:41 42.183
70 131 10009512953 CIPRIANI Carmela BPK 14:21.97 1:41 42.182
71 113 10015510381 VAN HAAFTEN Kirstie COF 14:22.21 1:42 42.171
72 125 10015705290 VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty LDL 14:26.21 1:46 41.976
73 122 10064418993 DE CLERCQ Katrijn LDL 14:27.09 1:47 41.933
74 77 10023126194 UIJEN Elise DFP 14:31.57 1:51 41.718
75 111 10010713228 ALZINI Martina COF 14:32.10 1:52 41.692
76 102 10011047573 ANDERSEN Susanne UXM 14:36.53 1:56 41.482
77 24 10123703171 MORRICE Alex CSR 14:48.88 2:08 40.905
78 132 10031099190 GRASSI Vittoria BPK 14:50.98 2:10 40.809
79 134 10030110396 POZZOBON Beatrice BPK 15:01.26 2:21 40.344
80 137 10054487409 TESTA Martina BPK 15:06.90 2:26 40.093
81 135 10030616719 SAVI Prisca BPK 15:21.77 2:41 39.446
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 1 : Gennep ITT

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
1 22 10054258447 BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe Canyon//SRAM Racing 12:40
2 83 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke Team Visma | Lease a Bike 12:47 0:07
3 57 10003264335 VAN DIJK Ellen Lidl - Trek 12:48 0:08
4 1 10007350459 KOPECKY Lotte Team SD Worx - Protime 12:51 0:11
5 66 10023137817 SMULDERS Silke Liv-Alula-Jayco 12:56 0:16
6 82 10023769024 HENDERSON Anna Team Visma | Lease a Bike 13:04 0:24
7 81 10008685423 MARKUS Riejanne Team Visma | Lease a Bike 13:09 0:29
8 35 10009862355 SCHWEINBERGER Christina Fenix-Deceuninck 13:09
9 75 10015331236 KOCH Franziska Team DSM-Firmenich Postnl 13:11 0:31

10 21 10010971690 DYGERT Chloe Canyon//SRAM Racing 13:13 0:33
11 51 10007614985 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa Lidl - Trek 13:16 0:36
12 101 10015190483 AHTOSALO Anniina Uno-X Mobility 13:17 0:37
13 62 10078996780 CAMPBELL Victoria Teniel Liv-Alula-Jayco 13:19 0:39
14 52 10023824392 BACKSTEDT Elynor Lidl - Trek 13:19
15 13 10064983920 GOOSSENS Marthe AG Insurance - Soudal Team 13:19
16 41 10005540906 CORDON RAGOT Audrey Human Powered Health 13:21 0:41
17 71 10015761268 KOOL Charlotte Team DSM-Firmenich Postnl 13:22 0:42
18 16 10022864500 RIJNBEEK Maud AG Insurance - Soudal Team 13:23 0:43
19 94 10006412589 BUJAK Eugenia UAE Team ADQ 13:24 0:44
20 2 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Team SD Worx - Protime 13:24
21 17 10022056265 WOLLASTON Ally AG Insurance - Soudal Team 13:25 0:45
22 121 10007917608 DE JONG Thalita Lotto Dstny Ladies 13:25
23 11 10010200946 BOOGAARD Maaike AG Insurance - Soudal Team 13:25
24 106 10007968936 KOSTER Anouska Uno-X Mobility 13:25
25 65 10011138311 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby Liv-Alula-Jayco 13:26 0:46
26 15 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse AG Insurance - Soudal Team 13:30 0:50
27 85 10123257476 VAN AGT Eva Team Visma | Lease a Bike 13:30
28 91 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn UAE Team ADQ 13:30
29 64 10009115253 MANLY Alexandra Liv-Alula-Jayco 13:31 0:51
30 53 10010182657 BALSAMO Elisa Lidl - Trek 13:32 0:52
31 105 10100298990 KOERNER Rebecca Uno-X Mobility 13:32
32 6 10016031858 MARKUS Femke Team SD Worx - Protime 13:35 0:55
33 55 10054603708 HOLMGREN Ava Lidl - Trek 13:36 0:56
34 47 10034796712 ZANETTI Linda Human Powered Health 13:37 0:57
35 86 10023315851 VEENHOVEN Nienke Team Visma | Lease a Bike 13:37
36 61 10015336387 PATERNOSTER Letizia Liv-Alula-Jayco 13:38 0:58
37 73 10010714743 BARBIERI Rachele Team DSM-Firmenich Postnl 13:38
38 67 10023380115 TON Quinty Liv-Alula-Jayco 13:38
39 87 10089424381 VIGIE Margaux Team Visma | Lease a Bike 13:39 0:59
40 74 10064643410 JASTRAB Megan Team DSM-Firmenich Postnl 13:41 1:01
41 97 10015011843 HARVEY Mikayla UAE Team ADQ 13:42 1:02
42 46 10008130503 WOOD Alice Human Powered Health 13:42
43 44 10015510078 RAAIJMAKERS Marit Human Powered Health 13:43 1:03
44 5 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Team SD Worx - Protime 13:44 1:04
45 3 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Team SD Worx - Protime 13:44
46 36 10011026759 TRUYEN Marthe Fenix-Deceuninck 13:44
47 96 10016636692 GILLESPIE Lara UAE Team ADQ 13:46 1:06
48 124 10122967082 GREVE Emilie Alberte Lotto Dstny Ladies 13:47 1:07
49 76 10011147203 PLOUFFE Maeve Team DSM-Firmenich Postnl 13:48 1:08
50 43 10004603137 KASPER Romy Human Powered Health 13:48
51 32 10065007966 DE WILDE Julie Fenix-Deceuninck 13:49 1:09
52 31 10119920979 SCHREMPF Carina Fenix-Deceuninck 13:49
53 12 10022303314 BORGSTRÖM Julia AG Insurance - Soudal Team 13:51 1:11
54 112 10015338916 BERTEAU Victoire Cofidis Women Team 13:51
55 104 10007278822 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia Uno-X Mobility 13:52 1:12
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
56 123 10116697549 DE KEERSMAEKER Audrey Lotto Dstny Ladies 13:58 1:18
57 63 10009894485 KOREVAAR Jeanne Liv-Alula-Jayco 14:00 1:20
58 72 10063580652 BADER Silje Team DSM-Firmenich Postnl 14:00
59 26 10022697475 VAN DER DUIN Maike Canyon//SRAM Racing 14:01 1:21
60 34 10007960953 KUIJPERS Evy Fenix-Deceuninck 14:03 1:23
61 84 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda Team Visma | Lease a Bike 14:04 1:24
62 7 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke Team SD Worx - Protime 14:04
63 93 10010660785 BERTIZZOLO Sofia UAE Team ADQ 14:07 1:27
64 133 10046095996 JENCUŠOVÁ Nora Bepink - Bongioanni 14:08 1:28
65 25 10007524453 PALADIN Soraya Canyon//SRAM Racing 14:12 1:32
66 54 10015328711 COPPONI Clara Lidl - Trek 14:14 1:34
67 56 10008635610 SANGUINETI Ilaria Lidl - Trek 14:16 1:36
68 4 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara Team SD Worx - Protime 14:18 1:38
69 115 10015339017 FORTIN Valentine Cofidis Women Team 14:21 1:41
70 131 10009512953 CIPRIANI Carmela Bepink - Bongioanni 14:21
71 113 10015510381 VAN HAAFTEN Kirstie Cofidis Women Team 14:22 1:42
72 125 10015705290 VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty Lotto Dstny Ladies 14:26 1:46
73 122 10064418993 DE CLERCQ Katrijn Lotto Dstny Ladies 14:27 1:47
74 77 10023126194 UIJEN Elise Team DSM-Firmenich Postnl 14:31 1:51
75 111 10010713228 ALZINI Martina Cofidis Women Team 14:32 1:52
76 102 10011047573 ANDERSEN Susanne Uno-X Mobility 14:36 1:56
77 24 10123703171 MORRICE Alex Canyon//SRAM Racing 14:48 2:08
78 132 10031099190 GRASSI Vittoria Bepink - Bongioanni 14:50 2:10
79 134 10030110396 POZZOBON Beatrice Bepink - Bongioanni 15:01 2:21
80 137 10054487409 TESTA Martina Bepink - Bongioanni 15:06 2:26
81 135 10030616719 SAVI Prisca Bepink - Bongioanni 15:21 2:41
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Young Riders Result Stage 1 : Gennep ITT

Distance: 10.1 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
1 22 10054258447 BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe CSR 12:40.77 47.794
2 101 10015190483 AHTOSALO Anniina UXM 13:17.49 0:37 45.593
3 13 10064983920 GOOSSENS Marthe AGS 13:19.68 0:39 45.468
4 16 10022864500 RIJNBEEK Maud AGS 13:23.30 0:43 45.263
5 15 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse AGS 13:30.24 0:50 44.876
6 55 10054603708 HOLMGREN Ava LTK 13:36.16 0:56 44.550
7 47 10034796712 ZANETTI Linda HPH 13:37.22 0:57 44.492
8 86 10023315851 VEENHOVEN Nienke TVL 13:37.43 0:57 44.481
9 74 10064643410 JASTRAB Megan DFP 13:41.04 1:01 44.285

10 124 10122967082 GREVE Emilie Alberte LDL 13:47.23 1:07 43.954
11 32 10065007966 DE WILDE Julie FED 13:49.16 1:09 43.852
12 72 10063580652 BADER Silje DFP 14:00.99 1:20 43.235
13 84 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda TVL 14:04.14 1:24 43.073
14 133 10046095996 JENCUŠOVÁ Nora BPK 14:08.17 1:28 42.869
15 122 10064418993 DE CLERCQ Katrijn LDL 14:27.09 1:47 41.933
16 77 10023126194 UIJEN Elise DFP 14:31.57 1:51 41.718
17 132 10031099190 GRASSI Vittoria BPK 14:50.98 2:10 40.809
18 137 10054487409 TESTA Martina BPK 15:06.90 2:26 40.093
19 135 10030616719 SAVI Prisca BPK 15:21.77 2:41 39.446
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 1 : Gennep ITT

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 22 10054258447 BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe Canyon//SRAM Racing 12:40
2 101 10015190483 AHTOSALO Anniina Uno-X Mobility 13:17 0:37
3 13 10064983920 GOOSSENS Marthe AG Insurance - Soudal Team 13:19 0:39
4 16 10022864500 RIJNBEEK Maud AG Insurance - Soudal Team 13:23 0:43
5 15 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse AG Insurance - Soudal Team 13:30 0:50
6 55 10054603708 HOLMGREN Ava Lidl - Trek 13:36 0:56
7 47 10034796712 ZANETTI Linda Human Powered Health 13:37 0:57
8 86 10023315851 VEENHOVEN Nienke Team Visma | Lease a Bike 13:37 0:57
9 74 10064643410 JASTRAB Megan Team DSM-Firmenich Postnl 13:41 1:01

10 124 10122967082 GREVE Emilie Alberte Lotto Dstny Ladies 13:47 1:07
11 32 10065007966 DE WILDE Julie Fenix-Deceuninck 13:49 1:09
12 72 10063580652 BADER Silje Team DSM-Firmenich Postnl 14:00 1:20
13 84 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda Team Visma | Lease a Bike 14:04 1:24
14 133 10046095996 JENCUŠOVÁ Nora Bepink - Bongioanni 14:08 1:28
15 122 10064418993 DE CLERCQ Katrijn Lotto Dstny Ladies 14:27 1:47
16 77 10023126194 UIJEN Elise Team DSM-Firmenich Postnl 14:31 1:51
17 132 10031099190 GRASSI Vittoria Bepink - Bongioanni 14:50 2:10
18 137 10054487409 TESTA Martina Bepink - Bongioanni 15:06 2:26
19 135 10030616719 SAVI Prisca Bepink - Bongioanni 15:21 2:41
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Points Classification after Stage 1 : Gennep ITT

Pos Nr  Name Team  1 Total
1 22 BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe CSR 25 25
2 83 NOOIJEN Lieke TVL 20 20
3 57 VAN DIJK Ellen LTK 16 16
4 1 KOPECKY Lotte SDW 14 14
5 66 SMULDERS Silke LAJ 12 12
6 82 HENDERSON Anna TVL 10 10
7 81 MARKUS Riejanne TVL 9 9
8 35 SCHWEINBERGER Christina FED 8 8
9 75 KOCH Franziska DFP 7 7

10 21 DYGERT Chloe CSR 6 6
11 51 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa LTK 5 5
12 101 AHTOSALO Anniina UXM 4 4
13 62 CAMPBELL Victoria Teniel LAJ 3 3
14 52 BACKSTEDT Elynor LTK 2 2
15 13 GOOSSENS Marthe AGS 1 1
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Team Classification Stage 1 : Gennep ITT

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Team Visma | Lease a Bike TVL 39:00
2 Lidl - Trek LTK 39:23 0:23
3 Liv-Alula-Jayco LAJ 39:41 0:41
4 Team SD Worx - Protime SDW 39:50 0:50
5 Canyon//SRAM Racing CSR 39:54 0:54
6 AG Insurance - Soudal Team AGS 40:07 1:07
7 Team DSM-Firmenich Postnl DFP 40:11 1:11
8 Uno-X Mobility UXM 40:14 1:14
9 UAE Team ADQ UAD 40:36 1:36

10 Human Powered Health HPH 40:40 1:40
11 Fenix-Deceuninck FED 40:42 1:42
12 Lotto Dstny Ladies LDL 41:10 2:10
13 Cofidis Women Team COF 42:34 3:34
14 Bepink - Bongioanni BPK 43:19 4:19

General Team Classification after Stage 1 : Gennep ITT

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Team Visma | Lease a Bike TVL 39:00
2 Lidl - Trek LTK 39:23 0:23
3 Liv-Alula-Jayco LAJ 39:41 0:41
4 Team SD Worx - Protime SDW 39:50 0:50
5 Canyon//SRAM Racing CSR 39:54 0:54
6 AG Insurance - Soudal Team AGS 40:07 1:07
7 Team DSM-Firmenich Postnl DFP 40:11 1:11
8 Uno-X Mobility UXM 40:14 1:14
9 UAE Team ADQ UAD 40:36 1:36

10 Human Powered Health HPH 40:40 1:40
11 Fenix-Deceuninck FED 40:42 1:42
12 Lotto Dstny Ladies LDL 41:10 2:10
13 Cofidis Women Team COF 42:34 3:34
14 Bepink - Bongioanni BPK 43:19 4:19
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Order of Team Cars - Stage 2 : Coevorden-Assen

Order teamNr  Team Abr Nation
1 3 Canyon//SRAM Racing CSR GER
2 9 Team Visma | Lease a Bike TVL NED
3 6 Lidl - Trek LTK USA
4 1 Team SD Worx - Protime SDW NED
5 7 Liv-Alula-Jayco LAJ AUS
6 4 Fenix-Deceuninck FED BEL
7 8 Team DSM-Firmenich Postnl DFP NED
8 11 Uno-X Mobility UXM NOR
9 2 AG Insurance - Soudal Team AGS BEL

10 5 Human Powered Health HPH USA
11 10 UAE Team ADQ UAD UAE
12 13 Lotto Dstny Ladies LDL BEL
13 12 Cofidis Women Team COF FRA
14 14 Bepink - Bongioanni BPK ITA
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List of Participants  Stage 2 : Coevorden-Assen

1  Team SD Worx - Protime 2  AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3  Canyon//SRAM Racing
1  KOPECKY Lotte 4 +0:11 11  BOOGAARD Maaike 23 +0:45 21  DYGERT Chloe 10 +0:33
2  WIEBES Lorena 20 +0:44 12  BORGSTRÖM Julia 53 +1:11 22 ~BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe 1 +0:00
3  GERRITSE Femke 45 +1:04 13 ~GOOSSENS Marthe 15 +0:39 23
4  GUARISCHI Barbara 68 +1:38 14 24  MORRICE Alex 77 +2:08
5  MAJERUS Christine 44 +1:04 15 ~PLUIMERS Ilse 26 +0:50 25  PALADIN Soraya 65 +1:32
6  MARKUS Femke 32 +0:55 16 ~RIJNBEEK Maud 18 +0:43 26  VAN DER DUIN Maike 59 +1:21
7  UNEKEN Lonneke 62 +1:24 17  WOLLASTON Ally 21 +0:45 27

4  Fenix-Deceuninck 5  Human Powered Health 6  Lidl - Trek
31  SCHREMPF Carina 52 +1:09 41  CORDON RAGOT Audrey 16 +0:41 51  LONGO BORGHINI Elisa 11 +0:36
32 ~DE WILDE Julie 51 +1:09 42 52  BACKSTEDT Elynor 14 +0:39
33 43  KASPER Romy 50 +1:08 53  BALSAMO Elisa 30 +0:52
34  KUIJPERS Evy 60 +1:23 44  RAAIJMAKERS Marit 43 +1:03 54  COPPONI Clara 66 +1:34
35  SCHWEINBERGER Christina 8 +0:29 45 55 ~HOLMGREN Ava 33 +0:56
36  TRUYEN Marthe 46 +1:04 46  WOOD Alice 42 +1:02 56  SANGUINETI Ilaria 67 +1:36
37 47 ~ZANETTI Linda 34 +0:57 57  VAN DIJK Ellen 3 +0:08

7  Liv-Alula-Jayco 8  Team DSM-Firmenich Postnl 9  Team Visma | Lease a Bike
61  PATERNOSTER Letizia 36 +0:58 71  KOOL Charlotte 17 +0:42 81  MARKUS Riejanne 7 +0:29
62  CAMPBELL Victoria Teniel 13 +0:39 72 ~BADER Silje 58 +1:20 82  HENDERSON Anna 6 +0:24
63  KOREVAAR Jeanne 57 +1:20 73  BARBIERI Rachele 37 +0:58 83  NOOIJEN Lieke 2 +0:07
64  MANLY Alexandra 29 +0:51 74 ~JASTRAB Megan 40 +1:01 84 ~RIEDMANN Linda 61 +1:24
65  ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby 25 +0:46 75  KOCH Franziska 9 +0:31 85  VAN AGT Eva 27 +0:50
66  SMULDERS Silke 5 +0:16 76  PLOUFFE Maeve 49 +1:08 86 ~VEENHOVEN Nienke 35 +0:57
67  TON Quinty 38 +0:58 77 ~UIJEN Elise 74 +1:51 87  VIGIE Margaux 39 +0:59

10  UAE Team ADQ 11  Uno-X Mobility 12  Cofidis Women Team
91  SWINKELS Karlijn 28 +0:50 101 ~AHTOSALO Anniina 12 +0:37 111  ALZINI Martina 75 +1:52
92 102  ANDERSEN Susanne 76 +1:56 112  BERTEAU Victoire 54 +1:11
93  BERTIZZOLO Sofia 63 +1:27 103 113  VAN HAAFTEN Kirstie 71 +1:42
94  BUJAK Eugenia 19 +0:44 104  CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia 55 +1:12 114
95 105  KOERNER Rebecca 31 +0:52 115  FORTIN Valentine 69 +1:41
96  GILLESPIE Lara 47 +1:06 106  KOSTER Anouska 24 +0:45 116
97  HARVEY Mikayla 41 +1:02 107 117

13  Lotto Dstny Ladies 14  Bepink - Bongioanni
121  DE JONG Thalita 22 +0:45 131  CIPRIANI Carmela 70 +1:41
122 ~DE CLERCQ Katrijn 73 +1:47 132 ~GRASSI Vittoria 78 +2:10
123  DE KEERSMAEKER Audrey 56 +1:18 133 ~JENCUŠOVÁ Nora 64 +1:28
124 ~GREVE Emilie Alberte 48 +1:07 134  POZZOBON Beatrice 79 +2:21
125  VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty 72 +1:46 135 ~SAVI Prisca 81 +2:41
126 136
127 137 ~TESTA Martina 80 +2:26

NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Young Rider Classification.
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